
University Honors Committee 
 
Agriculture and Life Sciences 
Nate Dobbels, ndobbels@iastate.edu   
Peter Wolter, ptwolter@iastate.edu  (faculty member) 

Business 
Kelly Pistilli, kellyp1@iastate.edu   
Yoshi Suzuki, ysuzuki@iastate.edu  (faulty member) 

Design 
Jeremy Miller, jmiller9@iastate.edu   
Patience Lueth, popiyo@iastate.edu  (faulty member) 

Engineering 
Paul Castleberry, paulca@iastate.edu   
Ed Banach, ebanach@iastate.edu  
Mark Mba-Wright, markmw@iastate.edu (faulty member) 

Health and Human Sciences 
Bayleigh Hannon, bhannon@iastate.edu  
Clayton Johnson, cjjohn@iastate.edu 
Kevin  Schalinske, kschalin@iastate.edu (faulty member) 
 
Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Mason Babcock, mbabcock@iastate.edu  
William Carter, wcarter@iastate.edu (faulty member) 
  
At-Large Members 
Kurt Rosentrater, karosent@iastat.edu 
Joan Su, joan@iastate.edu 
 
University Honors Program 
Laurie Law, lfiegel@iastate.edu 
Stephen Gilbert, gilbert@iastate.edu (Chair) 
 

mailto:ndobbels@iastate.edu
mailto:ptwolter@iastate.edu
mailto:kellyp1@iastate.edu
mailto:ysuzuki@iastate.edu
mailto:jmiller9@iastate.edu
mailto:popiyo@iastate.edu
mailto:paulca@iastate.edu
mailto:ebanach@iastate.edu
mailto:markmw@iastate.edu
mailto:bhannon@iastate.edu
mailto:cjjohn@iastate.edu
mailto:kschalin@iastate.edu
mailto:mbabcock@iastate.edu
mailto:wcarter@iastate.edu
mailto:karosent@iastat.edu
mailto:joan@iastate.edu
mailto:lfiegel@iastate.edu
mailto:gilbert@iastate.edu

